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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 9th round, Match #67

Friday, 19.10.2025, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 5°C. Spectators: 3500
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«Karpaty» Lviv

Domchak Nazar
D. Palacios
Pedroso

Babohlo Vladyslav
Miroshnichenko Denys (C)
Alvarez

Bruninho

Chachua Ambrosii
Kostenko Yan
Paulo Vitor
Krasnopir Ihor

Substitutes

3

9

10
18
19
21
33
80

Adamiuk Volodymyr
Fabi

Igor Neves

Klymenko Vladyslav
Karabin Yaroslav
Tanda Patricio Damian
Shakh Artur

Mysak Roman

Coach
Lupashko Vladyslav

Referee:

Tsybulko Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Hashkov Evhen
Assistant 2:
Drykin Vladyslav
4th Official:

Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii

1:3
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«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi

31
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77
97
34
39
5
70
8
9
20

Bilyk Oleh

Moroz Vladyslav (C)
Nil C.M.

Klymets Oleksandr
Tanchyk Volodymyr
Ceberio
Zaporozhets Yevhen
Kyriukhantsev Ihor
Myroniuk Mykola

J. Cifuentes

Sydun Vadym

Substitutes

37
30
11
21
28
23
6

10
7

3

17

Vavshko Arsenii
Bushniak Hlib
Krystin Stanislav
Supriaha Vladyslav
Lipovuz Andrii
Boriachuk Andrii
Savchuk Hlib
Bezhenar Andrii
Bendera lvan
Hryhorashchuk Stepan
Demchenko Yehor

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

VAR Referee:

Zabroda Klym

VAR Referee Assistant:
Kopievskii Viktor

VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

Delegate:

Holovchenko Serhii

1/2



VBET

Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 9th round, Match #67

Friday, 19.10.2025, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 5°C. Spectators: 3500

«Karpaty» Lviv 1:3 «Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi
8' 34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
26 Kostenko Yan 45+1"
45+1" 70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
59' ) 8 Myroniuk Mykola
61" ) 97 Klymets Oleksandr
7 Paulo Vitor ~ (®) 63'
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Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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